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Dr. med. Martin Daepp

Facharzt FMH flr Urologie, spez. operative Urologie

Languages
DE,FR,EN,IT

Work Experience
2003-2021
2003-2004
2002-2003
2001
1998-2001
1997-1998
1995-1997
1993-1995
1993
1991-1992

Education
1989-1990
1985-1989
1984

1983

1983

Accreditation

Specialties
Urology

Contact

Uromed Biel
B&zingenstrasse 140
2504 Biel

T +4132 343 36 60

uromed@hin.ch
https://uromed.ch
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